~
W m
~
FEDERAL SUPPLY CLASS
5340
II 	.00a 	A
T T ~ ~ ~ ~ r N
Q

A-
~ 	K
1 .004 A
~C AVG
I
t
~
~B AVG
FIGURE 1 - TYPICAL VIEM
TABLE 1- DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS ~
MAX
J
PART TUBE B C WT ~
NUMBER SIZE t.005 ~.005/-.000 D K LB °
~
AS1895/11-150 1.50 1.507 1.450 2.250 .002 	.33 0
AS1895/11-115 1.75 1.757 1.700 2.500 .002 	.37 '
AS1895/11-200 2.00 2.007 1.950 2.750 .002 	.42 ~
~1
AS1B95/11-225 2.25 2.257 2.200 3.000 .002 	.47 ~
AS1895/11-250 2.50 2.507 2.440 3.250 .003 	.52
AS1895/11-275 2.75 2.757 2.680 3.500 .003 	.57 ~ w
~
AS1895/11-300 3.00 3.007 2.920 3.750 .003 	.63 W
AS1995/11-325 3.25 3.251 3.110 4.000 .003 	.68 ~
AS1995/11-350 3.50 3.501 3.410 4.250 .004 	.73
I
AS1895/11-400 4.00 4.007 3.900 4.750 .004 	.84
AS1895/11-450 4.50 4.507 4.380 5.250 .005 	.95
A51895/11-500 5.00 5.007 4.870 5.750 .005 	1.07 N
AS1B95/11-550 5.50 5.501 5.360 6.250 .006 	1.17 ~
AS1B95/11-600 6.00 6.001 5.850 6.750 .006 	1.29 "~
A51895/11-650 6.50 6.507 6.340 7.250 .007 	1.41 00 Q1
r--1
AS1995/11-700 7.00 7.007 6.830 7.750 .007 	1.53
~
W
TMIRD ANGLE PROJECTION = ~
~